Village of Algonquin

The Gem of the Fox River Valley

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
POLICE COMMISSION
January 25, 2024

2200 Harnish Drive
Administration Conference Room
4:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL - ESTABLISH QUORUM
ADOPT AGENDA

1.
2.
3.
4.

EXECUTIVE SESSION
A. Sergeant Promotional Examination Interviews
B. Creation of a Sergeants Promotional Examination Final List

RECONVENE TO REGULAR SESSION
ROLL CALL - ESTABLISH QUORUM
APPROVAL OF SERGEANTS PROMOTIONAL EXAMINATION FINAL LIST

© N o U

OTHER BUSINESS
9. ADJOURNMENT

NO OTHER BUSINESS MAY TAKE PLACE AT THIS SPECIAL MEETING

All meetings and/or times are subject to change or cancellation
All changes and/or cancellations will be posted at Village Hall
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